
CASA GRANDE HIGH SCHOOL

DAILY SCHEDULE

“A” day = Periods 1, 2, 3
“B” day = Periods 4, 5, 6

2023-2024 BELL SCHEDULE

Period Monday, Tuesday,
Thursday, Friday Wednesday

Zero 7:30 - 8:20 7:30 - 8:20
Passing Time 8:20 – 8:30 8:20 – 8:30
First/Fourth 8:30 - 10:05 8:30 - 9:55
Academic Flex Time 10:05 – 10:30 9:55 - 10:20

BREAK 10:30 – 10:40 10:20 - 10:30
Passing Time 10:40 – 10:50 10:30 – 10:40
Second/Fifth 10:50 – 12:20 10:40 – 12:00
Academic Flex Time 12:20 – 12:45 12:00 - 12:25

LUNCH 12:45 – 1:15 12:25 – 12:55
Passing Time 1:15 – 1:25 12:55 – 1:05
Third/Sixth 1:25 – 2:55 1:05 – 2:25

Academic Flex Time 2:55 – 3:20 2:25 - 2:50

DISMISSAL 3:20 PM 2:50 PM

IMPORTANT DATES Grading Period END Dates

August 16 First day of school - C day schedule Friday, September 22

September 6 Back to School Night Thursday, November 2

November 20-24 Fall Break Thursday, December 21

Dec 22-Jan 8 Winter Break Friday, March 1

January 9 Second semester begins – C day schedule Thursday, April 18

February 19-20 Presidents’ Day and Lincoln’s Holiday Friday, June 7

Feb 21-23 Mid-Winter BreakOR

Emergency School Closure Make-up Days

April 8-12 Spring Break

June 7 Last Day of School - Graduation 4:30 PM



CASA GRANDE HIGH SCHOOL

C Day Schedule & Finals Schedule

C DAY (first day of the semester)

Grades 9-12

PERIOD /

CLASS START END MIN

0 Period 7:30 AM 8:20 AM 50

Passing Time 8:20 AM 8:30 AM 10

1st Period 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 60

Passing Time 9:30 AM 9:35 AM 5

2nd Period 9:35 AM 10:30 AM 55

Break 10:30 AM 10:40 AM 10

Passing Time 10:40 AM 10:50 AM 10

3rd Period 10:50 AM 11:45 AM 55

Passing Time 11:45 AM 11:50 AM 5

4th Period 11:50 AM 12:45 PM 55

Lunch 12:45 PM 1:15:00 PM 30

Passing Time 1:15 PM 1:25 PM 10

5th Period 1:25 PM 2:20 PM 55

Passing Time 2:20 PM 2:25 PM 5

6th Period 2:25 PM 3:20 PM 55

FINALS SCHEDULE (last 3 days of the semester)

Grades 9-12

PERIOD /

CLASS START END MIN

Nutrition 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 30

First Exam 8:30 AM 10:30 AM 120

Lunch 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 30

Passing Time 11:00 AM 11:10 AM 10

Second Exam 11:10 AM 1:10 PM 120


